
 
 

An ISO 9001:2015 Certified 

Institution, 

Approved by  

AICTE, New Delhi 

& Affiliated to  

Anna University, Chennai 

NAAC DVV CLARIFICATION 
 

 

 

 

 

 

HEI Input: 

 

Number of full-time teachers with NET/SET/SLET/ Ph. D./D.Sc. / D.Litt./L.L.D. 

Year wise during the last five years  

 

Response: 26.61 

Academic 

Year 

2022-

2023 

2021-

2022 

2020-

2021 

2019-

2020 

2018-

2019 

No. of Full-Time Teachers with 

NET/SET/PhD./D.Sc./D.Litt./L.L.D. 
    3      2      2      2      3 

 

DVV Clarification HEI Response 

List of faculty with highest degree should be 

provided as per academic session wise along 

with particulars of degree awarding 

university, subject and the year of award. 

Doctorate Degree / provisional Degree 

Certificate awarded by UGC recognized 

universities only to be considered for the year 

2018-19,2019-20,2020-21,2021-22,2022-23. 

As per the DVV suggestion, HEI Provides, 

List of faculty with highest degree Certificates 

along with particulars of degree awarding 

university, subject and the year of award. 

 

LIST OF DOCUMENTS UPLOADED 

 

S. No CONTENTS LINK 

 

Certificate of Head of the Institution 

 

 

VIEW 

1. List of faculties with highest degree Certificates along with 

particulars of degree awarding university, subject and the year of 

award. Management sanctioned posts) by competent authority for all 

the five years 

 

VIEW 

 
 

Metric No PARTICULARS 

 

2.4.2 

Percentage of full-time teachers with NET/SET/SLET/Ph.D./D.Sc./ 

D.Litt./L.L.D. during the last five years (consider only highest degree for count). 

https://amcet.in/iqac-naac/Criterion-2/DVV/242-wh-ls-1.pdf
https://amcet.in/iqac-naac/Criterion-2/DVV/242-dvv-ls-2combine.pdf

