



NAAC DVV CLARIFICATION

Metric No	PARTICULARS						
	Percentage of full-time teachers with NET/SET/SLET/Ph.D./D.Sc	./					
2.4.2	D.Litt./L.L.D. during the last five years (consider only highest degree for count).					

HEI Input:

Number of full-time teachers with NET/SET/SLET/ Ph. D./D.Sc. / D.Litt./L.L.D. Year wise during the last five years

Response: 26.61

Academic	2022-	2021-	2020-	2019-	2018-
Year	2023	2022	2021	2020	2019
No. of Full-Time Teachers with NET/SET/PhD./D.Sc./D.Litt./L.L.D.	3	2	2	2	3

DVV Clarification	HEI Response		
provided as per academic session wise along			

LIST OF DOCUMENTS UPLOADED

S. No	. No CONTENTS		
	<u>VIEW</u>		
1.	List of faculties with highest degree Certificates along with particulars of degree awarding university, subject and the year of award. Management sanctioned posts) by competent authority for all the five years	<u>VIEW</u>	